
#14 Boys Triple Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HUANG, Jiaheng Mission San Jose 41' 51 /2   (NW) 1(1)

2 BERRY, Zak James Logan 39' 10"   (NW) 1(2)

3 SRINIVAS, Ankith Mission San Jose 39' 91 /2   (NW) 1(3)

4 NGUYEN, Truman Mission San Jose 39' 3"   (NW) 1(4)

5 KHUNKHUN, Amar Washington 37' 10"   (NW) 2(1)

6 KHATTAK, Hannan Mission San Jose 36' 83 /4   (NW) 1(5)

7 OWENS, Kadin Irvington 35' 8"   (NW) 2(2)

7 YAO, Tianqi Mission San Jose 35' 8"   (NW) 2(2)

9 ACHARYA, Lucas Washington 35' 2"   (NW) 1(6)

10 RASHID, Elias Mission San Jose 34' 11"   (NW) 1(7)

11 ZHANG, Ethan Washington 34' 5"   (NW) 2(4)

12 RAJADURAI, Rajith Mission San Jose 34' 3"   (NW) 1(8)

13 JOHNSON, Za'Kai Newark Memorial 34' 0"   (NW) 3(1)

14 CASSINGHAM, Luke Newark Memorial 33' 11"   (NW) 3(2)

15 ADAMS, Scott Newark Memorial 33' 31 /2   (NW) 3(3)

16 WIEDENMANN, Justin Mission San Jose 33' 01 /4   (NW) 2(5)

17 JOHNSON, Elijah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 29' 91 /2   (NW) 2(6)

18 GUTIERREZ, Donovan Newark Memorial 29' 6"   (NW) 3(4)

19 DUPLESIS, Tyler Newark Memorial 28' 6"   (NW) 3(5)

20 JOHNSON, Zavier Newark Memorial 27' 51 /2   (NW) 3(6)

21 BANGER, Arvin Newark Memorial 21' 51 /2   (NW) 3(7)

CHAU, Landon John F. Kennedy (Fremont) NM 1

JAIN, Arhan James Logan DNS 1

ANAND, Neshanth John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 1

TSO, Wei Chung Mission San Jose DNS 1

SOK, Jesiah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

TANDEL, Bhavya John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

TYAGI, Arav Mission San Jose DNS 2

TATI, Arwin Washington DNS 2

LAM, Kyler John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

LUONG, Ian John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

WILLSON, Haven John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

BAWA, Krish Washington DNS 3

BENDER, Anthony Newark Memorial DNS 3

GILL, Aarman Newark Memorial DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 HUANG, Jiaheng Mission San Jose 41' 51 /2   (NW)

2 BERRY, Zak James Logan 39' 10"   (NW)

3 SRINIVAS, Ankith Mission San Jose 39' 91 /2   (NW)

4 NGUYEN, Truman Mission San Jose 39' 3"   (NW)

5 KHATTAK, Hannan Mission San Jose 36' 83 /4   (NW)

6 ACHARYA, Lucas Washington 35' 2"   (NW)

7 RASHID, Elias Mission San Jose 34' 11"   (NW)

8 RAJADURAI, Rajith Mission San Jose 34' 3"   (NW)
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#14 Boys Triple Jump (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 RAJADURAI, Rajith Mission San Jose 34' 3"

JAIN, Arhan James Logan DNS

ANAND, Neshanth John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

TSO, Wei Chung Mission San Jose DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 KHUNKHUN, Amar Washington 37' 10"   (NW)

2 OWENS, Kadin Irvington 35' 8"   (NW)

2 YAO, Tianqi Mission San Jose 35' 8"   (NW)

4 ZHANG, Ethan Washington 34' 5"   (NW)

5 WIEDENMANN, Justin Mission San Jose 33' 01 /4   (NW)

6 JOHNSON, Elijah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 29' 91 /2   (NW)

SOK, Jesiah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

TANDEL, Bhavya John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

TYAGI, Arav Mission San Jose DNS

TATI, Arwin Washington DNS

LAM, Kyler John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

LUONG, Ian John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

WILLSON, Haven John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Za'Kai Newark Memorial 34' 0"   (NW)

2 CASSINGHAM, Luke Newark Memorial 33' 11"   (NW)

3 ADAMS, Scott Newark Memorial 33' 31 /2   (NW)

4 GUTIERREZ, Donovan Newark Memorial 29' 6"   (NW)

5 DUPLESIS, Tyler Newark Memorial 28' 6"   (NW)

6 JOHNSON, Zavier Newark Memorial 27' 51 /2   (NW)

7 BANGER, Arvin Newark Memorial 21' 51 /2   (NW)

BAWA, Krish Washington DNS

BENDER, Anthony Newark Memorial DNS

GILL, Aarman Newark Memorial DNS
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